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DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 25th TO 29th JUNE 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

25/06/2012 

26/06/2012 

27/06/2012 

28/06/2012 

29/06/2012 

1,940 

2,035 

1,717 

1,127 

1,239 

47.0017 

46.8855 

46.5382 

46.5834 

47.8276 

91,183.30 

95,411.99 

79,906.09 

52,499.49 

59,258.40 

 8,058 46.9421 378,259.27 
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(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

