



02/07/2012

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 25th TO 29th JUNE 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
25/06/2012	1,940	47.0017	91,183.30
26/06/2012	2,035	46.8855	95,411.99
27/06/2012	1,717	46.5382	79,906.09
28/06/2012	1,127	46.5834	52,499.49
29/06/2012	1,239	47.8276	59,258.40
	8,058	46.9421	378,259.27

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used